
Урок математики 
в 3 классе

Измерение времени
Горшкова Н.П., учитель начальных классов.



Метр,килограмм,час,
сантиметр,минута,литр,
сутки,дециметр,год,
секунда,неделя,грамм,
месяц,век,квадратный 

метр.



Час,минута,
сутки,неделя,
секунда,
год,
век,месяц



1век  1год  1месяц  1сутки  1ч  1 мин  1с

100 12 30  31 24 60 60

365 366или

или



Солнечные часы



Водяные часы



Песочные часы



Механические часы







Час-ч
Минута-мин
Секунда-с 



1 сутки
1 неделя
1 ч
1 мин

60 с
60 мин
7 суток
24 ч



1 сутки
1 неделя
1 ч
1 мин

60 с
60 мин
7 суток
24 ч



Электронные часы



Астрономические часы



Делу – время,
Потехе – час!


